
Company Name Primary Phone Website

3M (248) 277-8347 http://www.3m.com

44North (855) 306-1099 http://www.44n.com

A&A Catalystics, LLC 1-248-212-4899

Abonmarche Consultants, Inc. (269) 927-2295 http://abonmarche.com

Accurate Truck Service (616) 249-8451 http://www.accuratetruck.com

Acrow Bridge (314) 452-3748 http://www.acrowusa.com

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. (810) 695-7516 http://www.actiontraffic.net

Advanced Chemical Technologies, Inc. (405) 843-2585

Advanced Drainage Systems (614) 658-0050 http://www.ads-pipe.com

AIG Retirement Services (615) 509-8831 http://www.aigrs.com

AIS Construction Equipment Corp (517) 321-8000 http://www.aisequip.com/

Alamo Industrial (800) 356-6286 http://www.alamo-industrial.com

Allen Chase Enterprises, Inc. (315) 591-3662 http://www.chaseenterprisescny.com/

Allison Transmission (224) 688-2224 http://allisontransmission.com

Alta Equipment Company (248) 356-5200 http://www.altaequipment.com

American Hoist, Air & Lube (616) 475-7658 http://www.amhoist.com

Anderson Eckstein & Westrick Inc (586) 726-1234 http://www.aewinc.com

Arcadia Chemical (269) 624-9000 http://arcadia-chemical.com

Asphalt Materials Inc (419) 693-0626 http://www.asphalt-materials.com

Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan (517) 323-7800 http://www.apa-mi.org

ATMAX Equipment Co. (MowerMax) (614) 306-6887 http://www.MowerMax.com

Aunalytics - Kalamazoo (269) 375-8996 http://www.secantcorp.com

B & E Seal Coat Products, Inc (616) 608-6169 http://www.safesealofmichigan.com

Bayer Vm (765) 969-4512 http://bayer.com

Beam, Longest and Neff (248) 863-2760 http://www.b-l-n.com

Beckman Production Services (231) 258-9524 http://www.beckmanproduction.com

Beck's Trailer Store (989) 388-6184 http://www.beckstrailerstore.com

Bell Equipment Company (248) 370-0000 http://www.bellequip.com

Biddergy.com (269) 903-2590 http://biddergy.com

Bit-Mat Products of Michigan, Inc (989) 684-0341 http://bitmatproductsofmichigan.com

Bobcat of Lansing (517) 394-1155 http://www.bobcatoflansing.com

Bosch Rexroth (Compu-Spread) (719) 357-1917 http://www.boschrexroth.ca/cs

Brechting Bridge & Engineering, Inc. (616) 842-3361

Brown & Brown of Central Michigan (989) 249-5960 http://bbinsurance.com

Burnham & Flower Insurance Group (269) 381-1173 http://www.bfgroup.com

Burnips Equipment (231) 592-1200 http://www.burnips.com

C. E. & A. Professional Services Company, Inc. (517) 969-5010

C2AE (517) 371-1200 http://www.c2ae.com

Cadillac Culvert, Inc. (231) 775-3761 http://www.cadillacculvert.com

Capitol Barricading Inc (517) 372-1291

Cardinal Fabricating, Inc. (517) 655-2155

Cardno, Inc. (616) 502-1638 http://www.cardno.com

Cargill Salt - Road Safety (800) 600-7258 http://cargill.com

Carleton Equipment Co. (269) 343-2943 http://www.carletonequipment.com

Carrier & Gable Inc (248) 477-8700 http://www.carriergable.com

Casper's Truck Equipment Inc. (920) 687-1111 http://www.CaspersTruck.com

Certified Power Inc. (800) 374-7411 http://www.certifiedpower.com

Chloride Solutions, LLC (517) 521-2124 http://www.chloridesolutions.com

Clear Heights Construction, LLC (800) 787-1862 http://www.chconstructionmi.com

Cogitate Inc (866) 634-9991 http://www.cogitateinc.com

Concrete Pipe Association of Michigan (313) 410-9891 http://concretepipe-mi.org

Conlin, McKenney & Philbrick, P.C. (734) 761-9000 http://www.cmplaw.com

Consumers Energy (517) 788-1972 http://www.consumersenergy.com

Contech Engineered Solutions, LLC (616) 403-5525 http://www.conteches.com

Corby Energy Services, Inc (734) 481-0872 http://www.corbyenergy.com

Crosstrac Equipment Inc (989) 448-8587 http://www.crosstrac.net

CSI Geoturf, Inc (248) 887-6767 http://www.geoturf.com

CTT Equipment, LLC (989) 832-2116 http://www.cttequipment.com

Cummings, McClorey, Davis & Acho PLC (734) 261-2400 http://www.cmda-law.com

Cummins Sales & Service (616) 538-2250 http://www.cummins.com

Cunningham Dalman PC (616) 392-1821 http://www.cunninghamdalman.com

Curbco, Inc (810) 232-2121 http://www.curbco2121.com



D & B Heat Transfer Products Inc (616) 827-0028 http://www.dbheattransfer.com

D & K Truck Company (517) 484-1905 http://www.dktruck.com

Diesel Injection Service (616) 531-1030 http://dieselgr.com

DLZ Michigan Inc (517) 393-6800 http://www.dlz.com

Dornbos Sign & Safety (517) 543-4000 http://www.dornbossign.com

EHIM, Inc. (248) 948-9900 http://www.ehimrx.com

Elastizell Corporation of America (734) 761-6900 http://www.elastizell.com

Elsey Construction Products, Inc (313) 886-9700 http://www.elseygroup.com

Entech, Inc. (574) 822-9108 http://www.4entech.com

Environmental Consulting & Technology Inc. (231) 946-8200 https://www.ectinc.com/

Equipment Marketing Co. (765) 795-2277 http://www.equipmentmarketingcompany.com

Ersco Construction Supply (616) 531-7050 http://www.erscosupply.com

ESCO Group, LLC (800) 532-5233 http://www.escocorp.com

Etna Supply Company (616) 241-5414 http://www.etnasupply.com

Extreme Milling & Pulverizing, LLC (517) 999-4170 http://www.extrememandp.com

Fabick CAT (906) 475-4191 http://www.fabickcat.com

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers L.L.C. (989) 752-9200 http://www.fahrnerasphalt.com

Falcon Road Maintenance Equipment (989) 495-9332 http://www.falconrme.com

Farmco Distributing Inc. (517) 669-8391 http://www.Farmco.com

Ferris State University-ICET (231) 591-5826 http://ferris.edu

First Vehicle Services, Inc. (330) 321-7647 http://firstvehicleservices.com

FirstNet, Built with AT&T (269) 449-2296 https://www.firstnet.com/

Fishbeck (616) 575-3824 http://www.fishbeck.com

Fleet Nav Systems (231) 753-8723 http://www.fleetnavsystems.com

Fleis & VandenBrink (616) 977-1000 http://www.fveng.com

Flint New Holland Inc. (810) 744-2030 http://www.flintnewhollandinc.com/

Foster Blue Water Oil Company LLC (586) 727-3996

Fraser Trebilcock Davis & Dunlap PC (517) 482-5800 http://www.fraserlawfirm.com

Fredrickson Supply, LLC (616) 949-2385 http://www.fredricksonsupply.com

Freightliner of Grand Rapids/Kalamazoo (616) 531-6600 http://www.ftlgr.com

Frost Control Systems 5743406226 http://www.frostcontrolsys.com

Gallagher Asphalt Corp. (708) 877-7160 http://www.gallagherasphalt.com

Gee Asphalt Systems Inc. (319) 366-8567 http://geeasphalt.com

GemSeal Pavement Products (248) 338-0335 https://www.gemsealproducts.com/location/detroit-mi/

GeoTran Consultants, LLC (810) 229-6805 http://www.geotranconsultants.com

GFA Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. (231) 946-5874 http://www.gfa.tc

Give 'Em a Brake Safety (616) 531-8705 http://www.gebsafety.com

Gosling Czubak Engineering Sciences, Inc (231) 946-9191 http://www.goslingczubak.com/

GovDeals, Inc. (800) 613-0156 http://www.govdeals.com

Grand Equipment Co. LLC (616) 896-7700 http://www.grandequipment.com

Grand Traverse Diesel Service, Inc. (231) 943-4488 http://www.gtdieselservice.com

Great Lakes Chloride, Inc. (812) 340-2323 http://www.glchloride.com

Great Lakes Cleaning Systems (616) 455-5981 http://www.greatlakescleaningsystems.com

H.G. Meigs LLC (800) 362-1440 http://www.hgmeigs.com

Hanes Geo Components (616) 530-8230 http://www.hanescompanies.com

Heights Truck Equipment (231) 267-9300 http://www.heightstruckequipment.com

Henn Lesperance PLC (616) 551-1611 http://www.hennlesperance.com

Highline (989) 529-5152 http://highlinefast.com

Highway Maintenance & Construction (734) 941-8885 http://www.highwaymaint.com/

Hiring Solutions LLC (517) 281-0080 http://www.hiringsolutionsllc.com

Hobbs+Black Architects (517) 484-4870 http://www.hobbs-black.com

Holland Engineering, Inc. (616) 392-5938 http://www.hollandengineering.com

Hubbard Supply Co. (989) 753-2453 http://www.hubbardsupply.com

Hubbell Roth & Clark Inc (248) 454-6300 http://www.hrcengr.com

Humana Inc (248) 457-1679 http://www.humana.com

Huron Engineering & Surveying, Inc. (989) 356-6375 http://www.huronesi.com

Hutson, Inc./John Deere (517) 647-4164 http://www.hutsoninc.com

I.T. Right, Inc. (517) 903-0000 http://www.itright.com

Info Tech, Inc.BDA Infotech (352) 381-4400 http://www.infotechinc.com

Interface H2O (616) 931-5584 http://www.interfaceh2o.com

Ironhawk Industrial Distribution, LLC (216) 502-3700 http://www.ironhawkindustrial.com

ITC, A Fortis Company (248) 946-3505 http://www.itctransco.com

Jensen Bridge & Supply Co (810) 648-3000 http://www.jensenbridge.com



JX Truck Center (616) 532-3654 http://www.jxe.com

K&K Systems, Inc. (662) 566-2025 http://www.k-ksystems.com

Kalamazoo Flag Company (269) 323-2781 http://www.kalamazooflag.com

Kent Equipment, Inc. (616) 675-5368 http://www.kentequipment.com

Kirk, Huth, Lange, & Badalamenti, PLC (586) 412-4900 http://khlblaw.com

Kitch Drutchas Wagner Valitutti & Sherbrook (313) 965-7983 http://www.kitch.com

KM International (810) 688-1234 http://kminternational.com

Knapheide Truck Equipment (810) 744-0295 http://www.knapheide.com

Krenn Timber Bridge, Inc. (269) 207-7483

K-Tech Specialty Coatings, Inc. (260) 587-3888 http://www.ktechcoatings.com

L.S. Engineering, Inc. (616) 225-1944 http://www.lsengineering.com/

LaFontaine Automotive Group (517) 325-5103 http://familydeal.com

Lakeshore Signs & Safety Equip. LLC (616) 566-0077

Land & Resource Engineering (LRE) 616.301.7888 http://www.lremi.com

Land Matters, LLC (616) 791-9805 http://landmattersllc.com

Law Office of Steven J. Tinti (906) 875-7451 http://sjtintilaw.com

Lewis Reed & Allen, PC (269) 388-7600 http://www.lewisreedallen.com

Liquid Calcium Chloride Sales (989) 684-5860 http://www.liquidcalciumchloride.com/

LIUNA Michigan (517) 321-2349 http://Www.mi-laborers.org

LowSpan LLC 1-906-280-4767 http://www.lowspan.com

M & M Excavating Co. Inc. (989) 732-6277 http://www.mm-excavating.com

M.J. VanDamme, Inc. (906) 361-8104 http://www.mjvandammeinc.com/

M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. (586) 725-8373 http://www.mlchartier.com

Mackinaw Administrators LLC (810) 844-3945 http://www.mackinawadministrators.com

McCann Industries (616) 371-7250 http://www.mccannonline.com

Media Advantage (517) 204-9269 http://www.themediaadvantage.com

Meekhof Tire Sales and Service (616) 458-7667 http://www.meekhoftire.com

MFP Automation Engineering (616) 538-5700 http://mifp.com

Michael Baker International 313-203-4400 http://www.mbakerintl.com

Michael R Kluck & Associates (517) 349-7610 http://klucklaw.com

Michigan Association of Counties (517) 372-5374 http://www.micounties.org

Michigan CAT (248) 349-4800 http://www.michigancat.com

Michigan CAT-Grand Rapids

Michigan CAT-Kalkaska (616) 262-2952

Michigan Chloride Sales L.L.C. (989) 681-3221 http://www.michiganchloride.com

Michigan Class 734-604-1494 http://michiganclass.org

Michigan Fair Contracting Center (248) 836-2770

Michigan Highway Hazard Recovery, LLC (810) 343-3354

Michigan Infrastructure and Transportation 

Association (517) 347-8336 https://thinkmita.org/

Michigan Kenworth LLC - Gaylord

Michigan Kenworth LLC- Grand Rapids (616) 281-8610 http:///www.csmtruck.com/companies/michigan-kenworth/

Michigan Local Technical Assistance Program 

(LTAP) Center  (906) 487-2102 http://ctt.mtu.edu/staff

Michigan Paving & Materials Co (616) 785-6304 http://www.mipmc.com

Michigan Paving & Materials Co - Alma 

Terminal (989) 402-5932 http://michiganpaving.com

Michigan Paving & Materials-Monroe (734) 241-9189

Michigan Road Preservation Association (517) 624-2911 http://www.preservemiroads.org

Mika Meyers PLC (616) 632-8000 http://www.mikameyers.com

Miller Contracting (231) 510-5093

Monchilov Sewer Service, LLC (989) 693-6690

Motz Enterprises, Inc./Flexamat (513) 772-6689 http://www.flexamat.com/

MTech Company (440) 646-0996 http://www.mtechcompany.com

Municipal Employees' Retirement System 

(MERS) of Michigan (800) 767-6377 http://www.mersofmich.com

National Hwy Maint System Ltd LLC

Neuvokas Corporation - GatorBar (906) 934-2661 http://www.neuvokascorp.com

North River Truck & Trailer Inc. (586) 468-4586 http://www.nrtruck.com

Northern Concrete Pipe Inc (989) 892-3545 http://www.ncp-inc.com

Northern Energy, Inc. (989) 732-5495 http://www.northern-energy.com

Northland Securities, Inc. (586) 745-8065 http://Northlandsecurities.com

Occidental Chemical Corporation (888) 293-2336 http://www.oxycalciumchloride.com



OHM Advisors (734) 522-6711 http://www.ohm-advisors.com

Ontario Trap Rock (800) 449-4244 http://www.tomlinsongroup.com

Operating Engineers Local 324 LMEC (248) 836-2731 http://www.324lmec.org

Owen Tree Service HD, Inc (810) 724-6651 http://www.owentree.com

Owen-Ames-Kimball (616) 456-1521 http://www.owen-ames-kimball.com

Pavement Maintenance Systems (810) 724-4767 http://www.pavementmaintenancesystemsllc.com

Pavement Recyclers of Michigan (248) 962-5055 http://www.bagelausa.com

Pavement Recycling Inc (810) 245-5700 http://www.pavementrecyclinginc.com

Pavement Solutions (765) 444-8215 http://www.pavement-solutions.net

Payne & Dolan Inc (920) 757-2900 http://www.payneanddolan.com

Plante & Moran, PLLC (248) 352-2500 http://www.plantemoran.com

Plante & Moran, PLLC (248) 223-3621

Pomp's Tire Service (616) 456-5321 http://www.pompstire.com

Precision Computer Solutions Inc (810) 987-8748 http://www.precisioncs.net

Prein&Newhof (231) 468-3456 http://www.preinnewhof.com

Qualifications-Based Selection, Inc. (517) 332-2066 http://www.qbs-mi.org

R.S. Scott Associates Inc (989) 354-3178 http://www.rsscottweb.com

R.S. Scott Associates Inc - Alpena (989) 354-3178

Rangerbid.com (616) 890-5514 http://www.Rangerbid.com

Red River Specialties, Inc (317) 440-7103 http://www.rrsi.com

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. (616) 248-0920 http://www.rieth-riley.com

Road Fabrics Inc. (630) 293-3111 http://www.roadfabrics.com

Roadstone Production, LLC dba Aquaphalt (312) 937-0852 http://www.aquaphalt.com

Roadway Bioseal, LLC (260) 248-1075 http://www.roadwaybioseal.com

Robert J. Eppert, Attorney At Law (989) 362-8675

ROWE Professional Services Company (810) 341-7500 http://www.rowepsc.com

RTVision (320) 632-0760 http://www.rtvision.biz

S & M Liquid Tire Fill (269) 969-9453

Samsara (678) 763-8145 https://www.samsara.com/

Scodeller Construction, Inc (248) 374-1102 http://www.scodellerconstruction.com

Scott Civil Engineering Company (616) 458-8792 http://www.lsengineering.com

SealMaster Michigan (313) 292-2299

Sehi Computer Products Inc (800) 233-7344 http://sehi.co

Seneca Petroleum (708) 396-1100 http://www.senecapetroleum.com

Sherwin Industries (414) 281-6400 http://www.sherwinindustriesinc.com

Shults Equipment, L.L.C. (989) 875-4570 http://www.shultsequipment.com

Simiron Road & Bridge Division (248) 385-3258 http://www.simironroadrepair.com 

SkyHawk Telematics (888) 258-3797 http://www.skyhawk.co

SkyHawk Telematics-Milford (877) 331-9883

SME (734) 454-9900 http://www.sme-usa.com

SME Bay City (989) 684-6050

SME Detroit (313) 837-8464

SME Grand Rapids (616) 406-1756

SME Kalamazoo (269) 323-3555 http://www.sme-usa.com/

SME Lansing (517) 887-9181

SME Plymouth (734) 454-9900

SME Shelby Township (586) 731-3100

SME Traverse City (231) 941-5200

Smith & Klaczkiewicz CPAs PC (989) 751-1167 http://smithkcpas.com/

Smith Haughey Rice & Roegge (616) 774-8000 http://www.shrr.com

SoundOff Signal (800) 338-7337 http://www.soundoffsignal.com

Southeastern Equipment Co. (248) 349-9922 http://www.southeasternequip.com

Southeastern Equipment Co., Inc.- Holt 

Branch (517) 694-0471

Spalding DeDecker & Associates, Inc (800) 598-1600 http://www.sda-eng.com

Spaulding Mfg., Inc. (989) 777-4550 http://spauldingmfg.com

SPC Specialty Products (231) 233-3770 http://www.spcsp.cpm

Spicer Group, Inc. (989) 224-2355

Spicer Group, Inc. (989) 754-4717 http://www.spicergroup.com

St. Regis Culvert, Inc (517) 543-3430 http://www.stregisculvert.com

State of Michigan, Dept. of Technology, 

Management and Budget, Federal Surplus 

Program (517) 241-4859



Stewart Beauvais & Whipple, P.C. (810) 984-3829 http://www.sbwcpa.com

Stoneco of Michigan (734) 241-8966 http://stoneco.net

Storch Magnetics (734) 591-2200 http://www.storchmagnetics.com

Strawser Construction Inc. (614) 276-5501 http://www.strawserconstruction.com

SurfaceStrike (248) 303-6169 http://www.surfacestrike.com

TAPCO (262) 754-4341 http://www.tapconet.com

Tele-Rad Inc. (616) 396-3541 http://www.tele-rad.com

TenCate Geosynthetics (770) 597-8018 https://www.tencategeo.us/en-us/

Tenmile Creek Excavating LLC (313) 963-4263 http://www.wecanmillit.com

The Daltons Inc. (574) 267-7511

The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc (734) 289-2200 http://www.manniksmithgroup.com

Topcon Solutions Store (269) 684-2116 http://www.topconsolutions.com

Tri-County International Trucks, Inc. (313) 584-7090 http://www.tricotruck.com

Truck & Trailer Specialties of Boyne Falls, Inc. (231) 549-3500 http://www.ttspec.com

Truck & Trailer Specialties, Inc. (888) 200-8146 http://www.ttspec.com

Tunnel Vision Pipeline Services (dba of Upper 

Peninsula Rubber Company, Inc.) (906) 786-0460 http://www.uprubber.com

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc. (616) 891-3570 http://www.tuv.com

Tybeca Shield Products LLC dba Poly Salt 

Armor (937) 620-8783 https://polysaltarmor.com/

U.P. Engineers & Architects Inc (906) 779-0937 http://www.upea.com

UNIQUE Paving Materials Corp. (800) 441-4880 http://www.uniquepavingmaterials.com

UNIQUE Paving Materials Corp.-Irons

Upper Peninsula Concrete Pipe Co., Inc. (906) 786-0934 http://www.upconcretepipe.net

Valley Truck Parts (800) 783-8300 http://www.valleytruckparts.com

Valmont Structures (618) 570-6841

https://www.valmontstructures.com/products-solutions/traffic-

mass-transit/bridge-systems

Versalift Midwest, LLC (586) 991-0054 http://www.cannonequip.com

Vesco Oil Corporation (248) 557-0260 http://www.vescooil.com

Viking-Cives Great Lakes (219) 795-1448 http://vikingcives.com

Wade Trim (734) 947-9700 http://www.wadetrim.com

Wade Trim - Bay City (989) 686-3100

Wade Trim - Flint (810) 235-2555

Wade Trim - Gaylord (989) 732-3584

Wade Trim - Grand Rapids (616) 956-3304

Wade Trim - Traverse City (231) 947-7400

Watkins Ross (616) 742-9244 http://watkinsross.com

Weller Truck Parts (616) 724-2000 http://wellertruck.com

West Michigan International (616) 241-4656 http://www.wmitrucks.com

Whelen Engineering Co Inc (860) 526-9504 http://www.whelen.com

Wieland Sales Inc. (989) 662-4455 http://www.wielandtrucks.com

Wightman & Associates Inc (269) 927-0100 http://www.wightman-assoc.com

Wilkinson Corporation (989) 843-6163 http://www.thewilkinsoncorporation.com/

Williams & Works (616) 224-1500 http://www.williams-works.com

Winter Equipment Company (440) 946-8377 http://www.winterequipment.com

Wisconsin Surplus Online Auction (608) 437-2001 http://www.wisconsinsurplus.com

Wolverine Truck Group (586) 783-2444 http://wolverinetruckgroup.com

Wonderland Tire Company (616) 878-0518 http://www.wonderlandtire.com

Yunex Traffic 1-586-612-8660

Zaremba Equipment Inc. (989) 705-7664 http://www.zarembaequipment.com

Zausmer, P.C. (248) 851-4111 http://www.zacfirm.com


